Eesti noorte mitmevdoistluse MV

Rakvere linnastaadion

N Ul4 Kuulitouge 2kg

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

21 Luise REMMEL

11.71 11.75 10.86
7 Emma JURISOO

10.98 11.28 10.67
17 Kerttu LIIVAK

9.85 10.46 11.13
11 Brita ENSON

11.05 10.45 10.72
23 Marietta VERST

10.32 10.92 10.40
9 Crystal-Eliis KRAPP
9.76 9.23 9.74
20 Karmen KARJA

9.64 9.09 X

12 Liisa KIVISTO

9.64 8.99 8.79
6 Tereese ILVES

8.86 9.31 8.92
15 Anni SAAR

8.04 8.34 9.25
5 Norah ROSENSTEIN
9.20 X 9.06
10 Josefine JOORITS
8.88 8.05 8.58
19 Karmela KOIV

8.70 8.60 8.17
4 Kamilla ZGURO

8.66 8.53 8.48
16 Loreen TRIISA
8.43 8.64 8.25

18 Heti Stella KISEL

7.63 8.29 6.85
2 Annabel JOESAAR
6.72 6.67 8.28
1 Nora ROOMA

6.37 7.52 7.06
13 Gerda AAVIK

6.29 7.48 6.06
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2011

2011
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2011

Tartu SS Kalev

Padrnu Kalevi KJK

SK Lindon

KJK Vike

Tartu U. ASK

SK Altius

Tartu SS Kalev

SK Elite Sport

Parnu Kalevi KJK

SK Elite Sport

Parnu Kalevi KJK

KJK Vike

Tallinna SS Kalev

KJK Atleetika

SK Elite Sport

Tallinna
Spordiakadeemia

KJK Visa

Audentese SK

SK Elite Sport

11.

11.

11.

11.

.76

.64

.64

.31

.25

.20

.88

.70

.66

.64

.29

.28

.52

.48

879

835

821

813

801

693

682

682

651

646

641

612

596

592

590

559

558

490

487



20 14 Annaliisa AREN

7.02 7.42 6.11
21 8 Karmen UIBO

X 6.00 7.40
22 3 Marelle KUNGAS

6.22 6.49 7.34
23 24 Loore Maria POLDRE

6.29 6.84 6.30

22 Mirtel ROOM
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12.07.2011

15.03.2012

17.05.2012

13.11.2012

18.11.2011

SK Elite Sport

Pdrnu Kalevi KJK

KJK Visa

UP Sport

Tartu SS Kalev

7.42 481

7.40 480

7.34 474

6.84 431
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